Ø
E1
¼
” N
P
T
PRODUCT CATALOGUE www.northam-inc.com
60Hz

33 GPM
55 GPM
75 GPM
GPMCode
Material of construction
Material
E
Glass reinforced
engineering composite
Code
Series
Series name
NS Submersible pump
Code
Example:
NS-E-0005-12-4-4-A = Submersible pump, Glass reinforced engineering composite material, 5 GPM, 12 stages, 4" Pump, 4" Motor joining,
1¼"" Discharge size.
8 Date 17/03/23
Supersedes - 12/02/21
ORDER INFORMATION

5.6
2.0
32
8.9
7.9
6.6
5.5
3.5
72
9.6
8.8
8.0
114
11 Date 17/03/23
Supersedes - 12/02/21
SELECTION CHARTMODEL NAME: NS-E-0010 10 GPM
NS-E SERIES
4" GLASS REINFORCED THERMOPLASTIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PSI
Depth to pumping water level (Lift) in feet

192
7.0
5.5
4.5
3.3
54.2
12.1
11.4
11.0
10.7
10.3
9.8
149
12 Date 17/03/23
Supersedes - 12/02/21
SELECTION CHARTMODEL NAME: NS-E-0013 13 GPM
NS-E SERIES
4" GLASS REINFORCED THERMOPLASTIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
RATINGS ARE IN GALLONS PER MINUTE (GPM)
PSI

11.8
10.6
9.1
7.0
73
12.5
10.5
8.8
6.7
3.0
52
5.5
8
13 Date 17/03/23
Supersedes - 12/02/21
SELECTION CHARTMODEL NAME: NS-E-0018 18 GPM
NS-E SERIES
4" GLASS REINFORCED THERMOPLASTIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PSI
Depth to pumping water level (Lift) in feet

26.5
24.0
22.0
19.0
15.5
83
26.2
24.5
23.0
124
27.4
26.0
167
14 Date 17/03/23
Supersedes - 12/02/21
SELECTION CHARTMODEL NAME: NS-E-0025 25 GPM
NS-E SERIES
4" GLASS REINFORCED THERMOPLASTIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PSI
Depth to pumping water level (Lift) in feet

27.5
186
31.5
31.0
30.0
243
RATINGS ARE IN GALLONS PER MINUTE (GPM)
              MOST EFFICIENT OPERATING RANGE.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
15.5
11.0
8.0
43
15 Date 17/03/23
Supersedes - 12/02/21
SELECTION CHARTMODEL NAME: NS-E-0033 33 GPM
NS-E SERIES
4" GLASS REINFORCED THERMOPLASTIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PSI
Depth to pumping water level (Lift) in feet

-
22
1½
HP
-
8
1
HP
-
6
7½ HP - 31
7½ HP - 28
15
25 Date 17/03/23
Supersedes - 12/02/21
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-E-0055 55 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

7½
HP
-
19
7½
HP
-
17
5
HP
-
13
20
26 Date 17/03/23
Supersedes - 12/02/21
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-E-0075 75 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F